[Contact Info] - Enterprise Knowledge Management System. 

Financial Proposal – DDEC RFP FY2026- 003  
RCK Consulting Group, Inc. 

1. Summary of Total Proposed Cost  

The total proposed cost for the PRDEDC Intelligent Conversational Chatbot project is 
$450,000.00 (Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars and 00/100).  

2. Breakdown by Service Domain 
Service Domain Estimated  

Hours 
Personnel  
Roles 

Unit 
Rate 
(Avg) 

Total  
Cost 

Domain 1: Intelligent  
Conversational Agent 

1,200 AI Architect, 
UX, Dev 

$150  $180,000 

Domain 2: